VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.

REVENUES
200-46-4641-100
200-48-4810-000
200-48-4810-100
200-48-4810-422
200-49-4915-000
200-49-4960-100
EXPENSES
200-51-5142-120
200-51-5142-150
200-51-5151-210
200-51-5154-511
200-51-5160-220
200-51-5160-500
200-53-5344-820
200-53-5361-121
200-53-5361-150
200-53-5361-151
200-53-5361-210
200-53-5361-211
200-53-5361-223
200-53-5361-225
200-53-5361-340
200-53-5361-350
200-53-5361-540

Account Title

SEWER REVENUES

INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
BUILD AMERICA BOND SUBSIDY
MISC. OPERATING

BOND PROCEEDS

CONTRIBUTIONS:AID CONSTRUCTION

CLERK: CLERICAL WAGES
CLERK:BENEFITS

FINANCE: AUDIT EXPENSE
RISK/PROP MGT: PROP/LIABILITY
BLDG/PLANT: GAS & ELECTRIC
LIFT STATIONS RENOVATIONS
SHOREWOOD BLVD PROJECT
SEWER: LABOR

SEWER: BENEFITS

SEWER PENSION EXPENSE
REPAIR & MAINT: CONTRACTUAL
REPAIR/MAINT. PLANT

SEWER TREATMENT EXPENSE
JOINT METERING EXPENSE
OPERATING SUPPLIES EXPENSE
OUTSIDE SERVICES

RENT

BUDGET WORKSHEET - 200 FUND (SEWER)

Fund

SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL

SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL

354,862
0

3,410

0

0

0

22,726
4,836
7,200
2,000
1,469

0
0

10,831
2,131
3,157
6,081

0
160,364
8,827

15,765
1,917

10,710

201
Curr Yr

Budge
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372,200
0

3,259

0

0

0

19,236
4,755
7,200
2,000
1,300

0

0
9,987
1,736
0
6,000
0
145,990
9,000
12,000
0
10,710

Page: 1

2018 2018 2019
Curr YTD Current Yr Future Yr
Actual Est. Year End Budget
354,935 369,000 360,000
0 0 0
3,276 3,259 3,294
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
19,520 19,236 20,161
5,440 4,755 5,604
7,200 7,200 7,200
2,000 2,000 2,000
1,435 1,356 400
0 0 0
0 0 0
7,661 9,987 11,790
1,564 1,736 2,030
0 0 0
1,930 2,330 6,000
0 0 0
131,782 132,474 135,000
0 9,000 9,000
4,371 7,500 7,500
2,164 2,200 2,300
10,924 10,710 11,142
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VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.

200-53-5403-540
200-57-5735-500
200-57-5741-000
200-58-5810-600
200-58-5820-520
200-58-5820-600
200-58-5820-601
200-58-5820-660
200-59-5920-900
200-59-5920-901

Account Title
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
CAP OUTLAY: MAIN REPLACEMENT
CAP OUTLAY: SEWER MACHINE
PRINCIPAL EXPENSE
CONTRA-INTEREST
INTEREST EXPENSE
INTEREST ON NAN
DEBT ISSUE COSTS
OWED TO CAPITAL FUND
DUE TO DEBT SERVICE

BUDGET WORKSHEET - 200 FUND (SEWER)

Fund
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL
SEWER DIVISION FUNL

SEWER DIVISION FUNL

REVENUE TOTAL:

EXPENSE TOTAL:

NET FUND TOTAL [surplus / (deficit)]:

17,099

2,075

358,272

310,305

47,967

N
o
-
©o

<
S

Curr
Budge

-

90,000

17,368

33,022

375,459

370,304

5,155

Page: 2
2018 2018 2019
Curr YTD Current Yr Future Yr
Actual Est. Year End Budget

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 90,000 50,000

0 0 0

15,318 17,368 15,148

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 54,407 9,370

0 0 0

358,211 372,259 363,294
211,308 372,259 294,645
146,903 0 68,649
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